OPEN MINDS

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
DEHRADUN

FEE

STRUCTURE

Academic Session

Grade

Registration Fee

Admission Fee

Annual Fee

Tuition Fee
per quarter

NURSERY to K2

3,000

35,000

7.500

10,500

1TOS

3,000

35,000

7.500

12,600

6TO12

3,000

35,000

7.500

14,400

* Fee will be paid quarterly. Last date for fee payment is 10th of the first month of every,
that the late fee will be applicable.

» Transport Fees is charged as per the distance.

fires in INR




