



Academic Session				
Grade	Registration Fee	Admission Fee	Annual Fee	Tuition Fee per quarter
NURSERY to K2	3,000	35,000	7,500	10,500
1 TO 5	3,000	35,000	7,500	12,600
6 TO 12	3,000	35,000	7,500	14,400

res in INR

- Fee will be paid quarterly. Last date for fee payment is 10th of the first month of every quarter. After that the late fee will be applicable.
- Transport Fees is charged as per the distance.